LABORATORY
PRODUCTS
SCIENTIFIC  |  MEDICAL  |  SERVICE
Part of the
Aerial view of our manufacturing facility near Manchester
In-House design On-Site coded welders
Manufactured in the UK to the highest standards
INTRODUCTION

which do not have access to a drain or water supply,
due to the submerged in-chamber heater.
Equipped with features not normally seen on this type of
sterilizer, Touchclave-R provides unrivalled performance
and versatility as standard.
Touchclave-R models can also be modified to suit specific
requirements such as operating from customers steam
supplies or being fitted with an auto drain/fill system.
STERILIZATION
Available in 40, 60, 120 and 160-litre capacities, with a choice of front or top loading.
Model Capacity
(litres) Loading Chamber Dims
Dia x D (mm)*
Overall Dims
HWD (mm) Weight (kg) Shelves/positions
TCR/40/H 40 Front 350 x 415 725 x 600 x 775 120 1/1
TCR/60/H 60 Front 350 x 625 1400 x 625 x 1150 205 1/1
TCR/60/V 60 Top 350 x 625 1100 x 725 x 700 210 1/1
TCR/120/H 120 Front 500 x 610 1600 x 725 x 1350 260 2/2
TCR/120/V 120 Top 500 x 610 1100 x 725 x 700 265 1/1
TCR/160/H 160 Front 500 x 825 1600 x 725 x 1350 290 2/2
TCR/160/V 160 Top 500 x 825 1200 x 925 x 825 295 1/1
* Chamber dimensions given relate to the manufactured chamber, usable chamber dimensions may differ.
8
MODELS
OPTIONS AND ACCESSORIES
Capacity/Loading Standard
Pre/Post Vacuum
System
Pre/Post Vacuum System,
Boosted Heater
40-litre Front Loading TCR/40/H1 TCR/40/H5 TCR/40/H5B
60-litre Front Loading TCR/60/H1 TCR/60/H5 TCR/60/H5B
60-litre Top Loading TCR/60/V1 TCR/60/V5 TCR/60/V5B
120-litre Front Loading TCR/120/H1 TCR/120/H5 TCR/120/H5B ^
120-litre Top Loading TCR/120/V1 TCR/120/V5 TCR/120/V5B ^
160-litre Front Loading TCR/160/H1 TCR/160/H5 TCR/160/H5B ^
160-litre Top Loading TCR/160/V1 TCR/160/V5 TCR/160/V5B ^
STERILIZATION
Cat. No Description
TC/TDP/02 Thermal data printer
TC/IDA/01 Internal Data Archiving*

Items marked * are factory fit options
Boosted Heater models offer increased power where required.
^ marked models change the Autoclave from 1PH Electrics to 3PH Electrics to suit on site services offered.
9
The ‘K’ Series is LTE’s top-line range of mid-sized rectangular chambered general purpose autoclaves. Available in 5 sizes
from 150 to 450-litre capacities, with pass-through versions also available from 300-litres and above.
TOUCHCLAVE-LAB 'K' SERIES
INTEGRAL STEAM GENERATOR/DIRECT STEAM
STERILIZATION
Model Capacity
(litres)
Chamber Dims
 (mm)
Overall Dims
HWD (mm) Weight (kg) Shelves/positions
TC/150/KE/KS 150 600 x 500 x 500 1850 x 750 x 1500 530 2/4
TC/200/KE/KS 200 600 x 500 x 660 1850 x 750 x 1650 560 2/4
TC/300/KE/KS 300 600 x 500 x 1000 1850 x 750 x 1650 680 2/4
TC/360/KE/KS 360 600 x 600 x 1000 1850 x 850 x 1650 720 2/4
TC/450/KE/KS 450 600 x 600 x 1250 1850 x 850 x 1900 820 2/4
TC/300/KE/KS/PT 340 600 x 500 x 1134 1850 x 1030 x 1510* 760 2/4
TC/360/KE/KS/PT 410 600 x 600 x 1134 1850 x 1030 x 1510*  800 2/4
TC/450/KE/KS/PT 450 600 x 600 x 1250 1850 x 1130 x 1650* 900 2/4
Overall dims are typical sizes and may change dependent upon configuration. Our autoclaves are adaptable, allowing for easy navigation through narrow routes
and to fit in smaller lifts. Please contact us for further support.
Where selecting the option - Power door (TC/PWR/01) – please note the TC/360 & TC/450 models increase to an overall width of 938mn.
* For pass-through models please speak to your representative regarding integration in room settings as sizes may change dependent upon configuration.